LP NET 07
0.8
0.82
0.84
0.86
0.88
0.9
0.92

Weight: 0.35 Kg
Response time (95%): <75 sec
ORDERING CODE
LP NET 07: Net radiometer. Connecting cable: 5 m standard length. Different
cable lengths upon request.
HD978TR3 Configurable signal converter amplifier with 4÷20mA (20÷4mA)
output. Input measuring range -10..+60mV. Default setting 0÷20mV.
 Minimum measuring range 2mV.
HD978TR5: Wall configurable, signal converter amplifier with 4÷20mA
(20÷4mA) output. Input measuring range –10...+60mV. Default settings
0÷20mV. Minimum measuring range 2mV.
HD978TR4 Configurable signal converter amplifier with 0÷10 (10÷0Vdc)
output.
 Input measuring range -10..+60mV. Default setting 0÷20mV.
 Minimum measuring range 2mV.
HD978TR6: Wall configurable, signal converter amplifier with 0÷10 (10÷0Vdc)
output. Input measuring range –10...+60mV. Default settings 0÷20mV.
Minimum measuring range 2mV.